
Club name Event Name Vendor Initial Budget Amount Spent Remaining Budget
Afro Schlors Association Black Mental health Amazon $25,684.64 $33.12 $25,651.52

Social Work Student Association Black Mental health Amazon $25,651.52 $39.87 $25,611.65

Women in Busniess Entrepenhership Amazon $25,611.65 $31.90 $25,579.75

Huskies for humanity Tabling Amazon $25,579.75 $7.79 $25,571.96

AAPIA Lunar event Amazon $25,571.96 $58.86 $25,513.10

PHO Trivia Kahoot Amazon $25,513.10 $42.28 $25,470.82

Arab student alliance Iftar Amazon $25,470.82 $12.85 $25,457.97

Chem CLub Lava event Amazon $25,457.97 $76.61 $25,381.36

Arab student alliance Iftar BJS $25,381.36 $18.98 $25,362.38

Arab student alliance Iftar Wayback $25,362.38 $172.50 $25,189.88

MSA Iftar Wayback $25,189.88 $172.50 $25,017.38

AAPIA Iftar Wayback $25,017.38 $172.50 $24,844.88

South Asian Student Association Iftar Wayback $24,844.88 $172.50 $24,672.38

Arts club Tote bag painting Amazon $24,672.38 $48.38 $24,624.00

PHO Trivia Kahoot BJS $24,624.00 $28.28 $24,595.72

Social Work Student Association Practium Q & A Toast $24,595.72 $114.00 $24,481.72

Women in Busniess Tote bag painting Big Y $24,481.72 $44.99 $24,436.73

Women in Busniess Entrepenhership BJS $24,436.73 $24.49 $24,412.24

Women in Busniess Entrepenhership Pietros pizza $24,412.24 $50.77 $24,361.47

Chem CLub Lava Event City Pizza $24,361.47 $82.95 $24,278.52



Desi Sisterhood General body meeting Amazon $24,278.52 $61.13 $24,217.39

EWC Midterm self care Amazon $24,217.39 $61.77 $24,155.62

EWC WIB collab Amazon $24,155.62 $45.29 $24,110.33

South Asian Student Association     Bollywood Bites and Boards                  Amazon $24,110.33 $33.98 $24,076.35

Table Tennis                    Tournament                  Amazon $24,076.35 $41.52 $24,034.83

Theatre Club          General body meeting                  Amazon $24,034.83 $12.99 $24,021.84

World Culture Organization Women Around the World Amazon $24,021.84 $14.99 $24,006.85

Your Mental Health Matters                Scavenger Hunt                   Amazon $24,006.85 $34.28 $23,972.57

$23,972.57


